
OccasionS.No Date Day
Monday Makara SankranthiL 15.01.2024

Republic2 26.01.2024 Friday

Friday Maha Shivarathri3 08.03.2024
Good Frid4 29.03.2024 Friday

Chandramana Ugadi09.04.2024 Tuesday5

Ramzan.6 tl.04.2024 Thursday

Dr. Ambedkar Jayanthi1,4.04.2024 Sunday7

Sunday Mahaveer Jayanthi8 2L.04.2024

9 0L.0s.2024 Wednesday May Day

Friday Basava Jayanthi10 L0.05.2024

11. L7.06.2024 Monday Bakrid

Moharram12 17.07.2024 Wednesday

Thursday lndependence Day13 15.08.2024

Varamahalakshmi Vratha *
1.4 16.08.2024 Friday

Saturday Vinayaka Chathurthi15 07.09.2024

Eid Milad16 16.09.2024 Monday

17 02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi

18 L1.10.2024 Friday Ayudha Pooja

Vijaya Dasami19 12.70.2024 Saturday

20 3L.10.2024 Thursday Naraka Chaturdashi

Kannada Rajyothsava21 0L.TL.2024 Friday

22 02.71.2024 Saturday Bali Padyami

Christmas23 25.12.2024 Wednesday

Compensatory working days in lieu of the holidays marked with *
1 L8.77.2024 Monday Kanakadasa Jayanthi

Date: d*.-.J..*-,*PJ3

Secretary Indian Academy Education Trust
Principal, Indian Academy Degree College-Autonomous
Director, IA School of Management Studies
Principal, Indian Academy Pre University College
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INDIAN A(ADEMY
G rou p of lnstitutions
IIST OF HOTIDAYS -2024

The 1ist of national and festival holidays for the calendar year 2024 is given below. These days are declared as closed

holidays for lndian Academy Group of lnstitutions. The list is tentative and may be amended subject to any future

notifications from the government or the concerned regulatory bodies. Holidays to be compensated are marked with x.


